
CRT7274 rev1 P2757P

Signed by:
Product Design Director 

Calibrating Engineer:

Site Name:

Direction: Eastbound

Baseline Length: 580 metres
Date Measured:

Valid Until:

21/08/2024

20/08/2026

5304

10/08/2018

Home Office Type Approval requires this device to be re-calibrated once every 2 years. The Baseline distance is 
measured at the time of initial calibration and only re-measured if the road layout has changed.

Certificate of Calibration

SPECS3

Speed Enforcement Zone

A4304 Lutterworth Road, Walcote Eastbound 
(Near Number 2 to Near South Kilworth Road)

Michael Kirsch

documented parameters as recorded below using measurement devices calibrated to National Standards 
in accordance with the Home Office Type Approval for the SPECS3 device

All parts and components used in Device Serial Number: E1202385036

Darryn Picknell

Calibration Date:

Site Code ref:


